

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: MACMA.NO.601 OF 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.04.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. P. Ananth Aathreyasa, learned counsel representing Mr. Kiran Palakurthi, learned counsel appearing for the appellants. Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of learned counsel appearing for the appellants. List this matter on 28.04.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	